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Permit A-4M-'7•'70 

STATE OF OREGON 

COUNTY OF UMATILLA 

Proof of Appropriation of Water 

~C:~!EIVE 
~\ AUG :.:; 1872 

STATE ENGINEER 
SALEM OREGON 

of McNary 

McNAHY GOLF CLUB, INCORPORATED 

, State of Oregon 
has applied beneficially the waters of 

Columbia !liver 

a tributary of Pacific Ocean 
irrigation of 101,l ncres 

for the purpose of 

under Permit No. 32276 of the State Engineer, and that the use of said waters has been 
completed under the terms of said permit; that the priority of ·the 
right dates from April 26, 1967 for l. 50 cubic feet per second 

August 3, 1967 for 0 . 30 cubic foot per second 

that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the 
amount of 
1,80 cubic feet per second 

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream. 
The point of diversion is located in the Nl!.1~ SJ<;Jl, Section 10, T, 5 N, , R. 28 E, , W. M. 

Divers ion point loca ted: ·1560 feet Seii-tll and 320 feet ~eat from SE Corner, 
Section 10. 193c Nor H, 

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other 
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one- fortieth of one cubic foot 11er second 
per acre or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited 
to a diversion of not to exceed 4~ acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated 
during the irrigation season of each year, 

and shall 
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. 

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is 
as follow s: 6, 2 acres SE)l SE),, 

Section 10 

15 . 4 acres 31,}, S\,y', 
9. 4 acres SE.'),. :.,·,,y; 

Section 11 

24.4 acres t/E)l N.,Y.: 
24 . 0 acres m.1, Nw){. 

1 , 3 acres S'tl)L NWJI. 
8 . 4 acres SE)'. NWJ;; 

Section 14 

12. 0 acres NE)- NE)'., 
Section 15 

T. 5 N, , R. 28 E. , W. M. 

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents 
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true. ,,..9 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this .. 3.:?.. day of~······, 

19 . .2.~ / /~-~ 
····•······~(/cf~········--✓- · . 



T. 5 N. R. 2 8 E.W. M. 
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FINAL PROOF SURVEY 
UNDER 

Application No . . ~Lt~ . .?JL Permit No .. ~.?..?.JJL 
IN NAME OF 

······~-~~-~-~X ....... ~.Q~f. ..... CLUB , ... 1 NC· ... . 

Surveyed .~.~J.Y .. JL.. I 9§Jt , by .. b.s .. !;1 .• J~_QJJ.!JL 
Rechecked June 30,1971 

I 9~ 9 - U 



Md!ary Golf Club , Inc. 
McNary 
OR 97858 

Gent l emen: 

July 21 1 1972 

File No. 

Enclosed is the final proof in connection with 
the incompl t water right represented by your permit 
number . 32 ·r 

The data contained in the proof, which is based 
on an inspection and survey of your project made by a 
representative of this department, defines the extent to 
which your water right has been completed within the terms 
of your permit. The proof should be dated and signed by 
you and returned to this office. 

Upon receipt of the proof, properly executed 
and accompanied by the statutory recording fee of $1.50, 
a certificate of water right will be issued confirming 
the right thereunder and, after being recorded in the 
county records, will be forwarded to you. 

Form 117 

Enclosure 
gkd 

Very truly yours, 

~~~ 
CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 

43529 

,. 



STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING 

SALEM 97310 

Fobr:uaey 6, 196 

LclJary Golf Club. Inc. 
McNary 
uret:.,o 
-~ .. 

Thia vill aclmowledge receipt of your notice to the 
etfect that complete application of water baa been 11Bde under 
permit Bo. 3~276. 

Pu.rsuant to your report and in line vith the pneral 
practice or this office, a survey will be made at a later date. 

After this survey, proof may be made and certificate 
iaaued covering the actual use of water as found by the engineer. 
In case of irrigation, any lands described in the permit that 
have not been irrigated will be automatically eliminated from 
the water right. 

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will be 
valid evidence of the -water right in question so long as you 
continue to use the -water. 

Very truly yours, 

eL2 /,:¥.,£!L 
CHRIS L. WEELER 
State Engineer 

L(3.529 



/ 

Inland Empire Bank 
First and Main 
Hermiston, Oregon 97838 

ATTENTION: L . Waid DeVore 

Dear Sir: 

October 22, 1968 

This will acknowledge receipt of your letter dated October 
7, 1968, in connection with water right permit number 32276 in 
the name of McNary Golf Club , Incorporated. 

Under the terms of the permit , the dates for beginning of 
construction, completion of construction , and complete applicat ion 
of water are respectively September 19, 1968, October l , 1969, 
and October 1 , 1970. 

Enclosed are Forms A, B, and C for your use in reporting 
the progress of your project. 

MVB:kmh 
Enclosures 

Very truly yours , 

CHRIS L. WHEELER 
Stat e Engineer 

By 
Myron v. Bish 
Assistant 

43529 



- -
R ECEIVED 

OCT 8 1968 
STATE ENGINE~R 

S ALF..M O~F-GON 

II\ILAI\IO EMPIRE BAI\IK 
F'IRST AND MAIN. HERMISTON, OREGON 97838 

October 7, 1968 

Mr. Chris L. Wheeler, State Engineer 
State of Oregon 
Office of the State Engineer 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

Dear Mr . Wheeler : 

RE : Water Permit 
No . 32276 

We are unable to locate Form A, refered to on the Post 
Card received from your office, however , we wish to 
advise you that all irrigation work has been completed, 
and is in full operation. 

If it is necessary that this form be completed for your 
file , we would be happy to do so. 

LWD/bgs 

Sincere~ 1 p J 
~ DeVore 

Vice President 

- Deposits Insured up lo $15,000 -

MEMBER OF FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION 

L. WAID DeVORE 

V ice President and Cash ier 



J 

Inland Empire Bank 
First and Main 
Henniston , Oregon 97838 

May 13 , 1968 

ATTENTION: L. Waid DeVore , Vice President 

Dear Mr. DeVore: 

Pursuant to your request in your letter of May 8 , 1968 , , 
I have enclosed the copies you desire of the ~cNary Golf Club 
punping pennit rt, . 322?6. Also enclosed 1s State Engineer ' s 
receipt , No. 8876 , covering the Sl. ?5 copying f~es. 

A later map and letter indicates the intention to in­
stall the punp at a point N 9° 23 ' 29" W 193?. 6 feet from the SE 
comer , Section 10 and not as indicated under item 4 of the appli­
cation. 

TJ:slh 

Enclosures 

/ 

Very truly yours , 

CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 

By 
Trevor Jones 
Assistant 

43529 



!;fay 9, 1968 

Richard L. Earnheart 
Engineer, McNary Golf Club 
778 Orchard Avenue 
Hermiston, Oregon 97838 

Dear Sir: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a transparency map showing 
the re-location of the rumping point for application No . 43529, 
Permit No . 32276 . 

The change of location for the point of diversion will be 
checked and accurately located at the time of final proof survey 
for Pennit No . 32276 . The certificate, when it is issued will 
correctly describe the loc~tion of the pump. 

LWJ :dlw 

Very truly yours, 

CHRI S L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 

By 
Larry W. Jebousek 
Assistant 

43529 



1!,lllm 
II\ILAI\IO EMPIRE HAI\IK 

FIRST AND MAIN. HERMISTON, OREGON 97838 

May 8, 1968 

L. WA ID DeVORE 

Vice Pres ident and Cash ier 

!u-. Trevor Jone s 
Assistant Engineer 
State of Oregon 
516 Public Service Building 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

RECEIVED 
MAY 9 1968 

STATE E:N INEER 
S A LEM o F.:GON Dear Sir : 

RE : R-43528 
43529 

We have been requested by the Corp of Engineers , 
to sup ly t hem with a copy of the McNary Golf 
Club pumping permit number 32276. 

Enclosed you will find our check in the amount of 
$1.75 for t he statutory copy fee . 

LWD :bgs 

Enclosure 

SincereUtJ 
~ ~Vore 

Vice President 

- Deposits Insured up to $15 ,000 -

MEMBER OF FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION 



. ·, 

RICHi\RD L. EARI\IHEi\RT, P. E. 

778 ORCHARD AVENUE 

HERMISTON, OREGON 97B3B 

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER 

OIIEBON IIEBIBTIIATION NO, 2,!11 2 May 1968 IV 

Orftgon State Engineer 
Water Resources Department 
516 Public Service Building 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

Dear Sir: 

6 1968 
STAT~ EN _;f 

SALEM O r=:-: oN' 

Re: McNary Golf Club 
Water Application #43529 

Please refer to your letter to the McNary Golf Club dated 18 August 
1967 and signed by Mr. Larry W. Jebousek. It was necessary to move 
this pump downstream in order to get enough clearance under a future 
railroad siding that the Port of Umatilla expects to build along the 
face of their dock. The inclosed tracing shows the new location for 
the pump, the new length of the pipe line, and the new location, 
elevation, and outline for the irrigation holding pond. 

The pump is installed and the motor is being connected today. The 
pond is dug so the system will be in use in a day or so. 

If there is an additional filing fee in connection with this new 
overlay, please let me know. 

1 Incl 
Tracing 

Very truly yours, 

Richard L. Earnheart 
Engineer, McNary Golf Club 



; 

Inland, tmpire Bank 
First and Main 
He1'111iston , Oregon 9?838 

Gentlemen: 

January 10 , 1968 

Permit No . 322?6 approving McNary Golf Club application 
43529 was issued September 19 , 196? and was mailed to McNary Golf 
Club , Incorporated, McNary , Oregon , on September 28 , 196?. This 
was the address listed on the application, although I note in 
another letter that the golf club has a box number. 

, This permit describes the appropriation of not to exceed 
1. 8 cfs from the Columbia River fo'r irrigation of 106. 58 acres . 
If you cannot locate the original pe1'111it, we can furnish a copy on 
receipt of the- statutory copying fees of $1 . ?5 . 

TJ:slh 

Very truly yours, 

CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 

By 
Trevor Jones 
Assistant 

R-43528 
43529 



. 

h3529 

Septeribr.r 2B, 1967 

} d'ary Golf Club I , nc . 
McNary -
Ore~on 97858 

Gent1enen: 
1..3529, per, d.t No. 32276 with a 

blue rint. 



\ 
\. 

McNary Golf Club Inc . 
Mclfary 
Oregon 97858 

· Gentlemen: 

r•ugust 18 , 1967 

This will a cknowl edge receipt. of your map for application 
No . 43529, showing the numbE'r of acres to be irrigated in each 
quarter-quarter section . 

This applicat ion is now in satisfactory form for approval 
by issuance of a permit . 

In ac cordaLce ,dth your letter of August 1, 1967 , we are 
withdrawing your application No . R-43528 in the records of t his 
office; and it will be without further force or effect . 

Please find enc:losed our refund check numbered 1837 in 
the sum of :$5 representing the unused recording fee submitted . 
The $15 examinci.tion fee is requir ed by l aw to be turned into the 
Gener al Fund of the State and is, therefore, not r eturnB.ble . 

LWJ:d.ly 
Enclosure 

Very truly yours, 

CHRIS L. vfflEEL:ffi 
St ate Engineer 

By 
Larry W. J ebous ek 
Assistant 

43529 
:t- 43528 



Mc NARY GOLF CLUB 
\ 

BOX 37 
Mc NARY, OR-EGON 

REGON STATE ENGINEER 

YATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

516 PuBLIC SERVICE BUILDING . 
SALEM, OREGON 97310 

TT2NTIO~: NR . LARRY JEBOUSEK 

SSISTANT 

DEAR SIR : 

UGUST 16, 1967 

RE: 43529 
1 cNARY GoLF CLUB 

ENCLOSED IS AN OVERLAY FOR THE TRACING YOU HAVE OF OUR 
DRAWING }lo . 4, WHICH T,,/E BELIEVE SHOWS THE INFORlfATION 

REQUESTED BY ffR. JEBOUSEK IN HIS TELEPHONE CONVERSATION 
~ ITH ]fa . JESS FOSTER ON f'foNDAY, UGUST 14, 1967. 

THE OVERLAY ALSO SHOWS A CHANGE IN THE HOLDING POND 
LOCATION BROUGHT ABOUT BY A RATHER THOROUGH TOPOGRAPHICAL 
SURVEY BY THE SOIL CONVERSATION SERVICE . 

GH/DA 

ENC L OSURE 

;£:::A 
GENE HIATT 

PRESIDEfT 



I 

t,:chary Golf Club, Inc. 
t-i cNary 
Oregon 97858 

Gentler.:ien : 

July 19, 19l7 

This will acknowledge receipt of your returned applications ~o . 
H.-43528 and 43529, m:ip, and the f'ee of 215 for which our receipts· No . 
3719 ctnd 3720 our enclosed. 

As discussed "'1th you in our telephone conversation of July 17, 1967, 
I ha.ve checked you.r. 1'eservoir aprlicr: tiori :t.o . 1-;,_4352g f urther. Fro:n your 
description of the project., it .:,.pperiro tht1t the pond, in question , is 

43529 
'1-43528 

actu~lly a part of the overall irrigation system, and not designed specifically 
to stor• \lc:.ter for future irri.::;: tior. . If this is correct and you do not 
wisb a pemit to purposel y fill and ma.int ain this pond on a year around 
basis as ,3. wqter hazar d for the golf course, then the reservoir ·i.pplic-;,.t ion 
shouJ.c be withdrawn . 

Ite..'7!. .i~o. l on :i.pplication No . 43529 should indicate the source of 
ap:proprir1tion r.ui: shply being the Columbia River . 

'lho point of diversion from the Columbia • River must be shown on the 
application map in reference to a government survey corner. Itar. Io . 4 
on t he application should then Qe completed to describe this diver3ion 
point. 

Item No . 8 on the application describes the irrigation of 8.99 a cres 
in the SEt SEt, of Section 10. The ~pplic~tion map shows this to be 9.0 acres . 
Item Ko . 8 also describes the irrigation of 32 .4 acres in the NWi NW¾ of 
Section 14. The application map however, shows 32 .9 acres to be irrigated 
in this forty . The application and map must agree as to the number of ~cres 
to be irrigated . 



, 

Mc~ary Golf Club, Inc. Page 2 July 19, 1967 

I am returning both applicB.tions ;:u1d the map for completion ~nd 
correction. 'l'he applications d~'e er.dorse so that in order to retnin 
their dates of priority, they must be returned on or before September 

19, 1967. 

Ver-/ truly yours, 

c'!.l. ·:n 1 L • · .. 1tEELER 
.:t ate -ngi neer 

By 
L1.rrr .• Jebousek 
Assist rnt 

L1,J:dly 
Enclosures 
cc: Je~s ~ester, ~ecretar;- Trea sure 

h c._dry Golf Club 
I nL,.nd .. mpir e ?ar.r. 
!' irst nr.d , ,e.ir. 
,ier.i...1i s ton , l regon 97838 



F"IRST AND MAIN. HERMISTON, OREGON 97838 

July 7, 1967 

The State of Oregon 
State Engineer 
Water Resourses Department 
516 Public Service Building 
Salem, Oregon 97310 

Attention : Mr . Larry W. Jebousek 
Assistant Engineer 

Dear Mr . Jebousek : 

I VE 

In our attempts to gain an easement from the Corps of Engineers for 
our proposed water line , they have requested that we furnish them with 
a permit from the State of Oregon . 

Could you please give us the status of our pending ap lication in your 
office? 

JF :ljp 

Sincerely, 

ess Foster 
Secretary- Treasurer 
McNary Golf Club 

- Deposits Insured up to $15,000 -

MEMBER OF FEOERAL OEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION 



McNary Golf Club Inc. 
McNary, Oregon 97858 

Gentlemen: 

~~~~~ 
I • I • • I 

F OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

516 PUBLIC SERVICE B UI LDING 

SALEM 97310 

May 18, 1967 

43529 
~~::"r.~0 R-43 528 

This will acknowledge receipt of your returned applications No. 
R-43528 and 43529, a transparency map, and the fees of $15 for which 
our receipts No. 3719 and 3720 are enclosed. 

Item No. 1 on application No. 43529 must include the reservoir 
as a source of appropriation to use the three acre feet of water stored 
as applied for in application No . R-43528 . 

I am sorry I did not make myself completely clear as to the require­
ments of the application map. The map must show the section corners and 
section and forty lines. The distance from the government survey corner 
to the point of diversion must be shown on the map and correspond with 
item No . 4 on the application. 

The specific land to be irrigated must be clearly designated on the 
application map, and the number of acres to be irrigated in each quarter­
quarter section shown. This should correspond with item No . 8 on the 
application. 

The requirements of the map and samples of maps are shown on Pages 
7 and 8 of the enclosed booklet of rules and regulations. 

I am returning application No. 43529 and the map for completion. 
The application is endorsed so that in order to retain its date of priority, 
it must be returned on or before July 18, 1967 . 

LWJ:dly 
Enclosures 

Very truly yours, 

CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 



McNary Gold Club Inc . 
McNar✓, Oregon 97858 

Gentlemen: 

May 18, 1967 

This idll acknowledge receipt of your :returned applications No . 
R-43528 and 4.3529, a transparency map, and the fees of $15 for which 
our receipts No . 3719 and 3720 are enclosed. 

Item No . l on application No. 43529 must include the reservoir 
as a source of appropriation to use t he ~hree acre feet ot water stor ed 
as applied for in application No. R-43528 • . 

43529 
R-43528 

I am orry I did not make myself complet ely clear as to the require.:. 
ments of the application map. The map must show the section corners and 
section and forty lines . The distance from the government survey corner 
to the point of diversion must be shown on the map an~ correspond l'.'i.th 
item No . 4 on the application. · 

The specific land to be irrigated must be clear]:y designated on the 
application map, &nd the number of acres to be irrigated in each quarter­
quarter section shown. This should correspond with item No . 8 on ·the 
application . 

Tn requirements of the map and samples of maps are shown on Pages 
7 and 8 of the enclosed booklet of rules and regulations . 

I am retur ning application No . 43529 and the map tor completion. 
The .application is endorsed ~o that in order to retain its date of priority, 
it must be r eturned on or before July 18, 1967 . 

LWJ:dly 
Enclosures 

Very tI'\.llJ' yours, 
CHRIS L. WHEELER 
St.ate Engineer 

By 
Lax-ry w. Jebousek, Aaeistant 



Mc arr Golt Club Inc. 
McNar,, Oregon 97858 

Gentl ens 

' 
2, 1967 

This will acknowledge receipt of 7our application for a permit to 
conetruct a reservoir and store 3 acre teet therein trC111 Lake Wallula, 
and the tee of ~15 for which our receipt ·•o . 3538 is encloaed . Thia 
appl.1ca.t1on1 which hae been filed and-numbered R-43528, requires an 
additional ,s recording tee . 

Also acknowledged ia receipt of your application for a permit to 
appropriat 1. 5 cubic feet ot water per aecond from the Col bia River­
Lake Wallula tor the irrigation of 105 acres, a sketch map, and the fee 
or $20.75 for whic our r cei~t lo. 3539 iu enclo ed. This application, 
which has been filed and umb red 43529, c uire an additional ~10 
recording ee . 

lt l.o. 2 on ,the reoervoir application indicates the source or 
appropria tion ne being Lake ~iallula o! th Columbia iver . It ,o . 1 
on tbe secondary application indicates the source as being the Columbia 
River-Lake -allula . Theo two itema should indic te the same source ot 
appropriation . 

4.:3'S29 
R-43528 

It t1 1,o. l on application ~o. 43529 should also include the reeiervoir 
as a source or appropriation. 

It p in the for.n of tran parency eo that it may be easily reproduced 
is required. It must be to a scale of not lees than tour inches equal 
to the mile. The map must show th loot.ion of the point or diversion in 
reference t o a government surye7 comer and correspond to it No. 4 on 
the applicatj.on . The map must also sh.ow the number of acres to be irrigated 
1n each quarter-quarter section and corr epond to item lo . 8 on the 
application . 



McNary Golt Club Inc . Page 2 iia,- 2, 1967 

I am returning both applications and the sketch map for corr•ction 
and campletion. The applications are endorsed eo that in order ~o retain 
their datee of priorit7, they must be returned ott or betore July 3, 1967. 

L,rlJ :dl.y 
Enclosures 

Ver, truly yours, 

CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 

Oy 
Larry 1, . Jeboueek 
laaiatant 
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Name 

(!) Address 

Source of water supply 
. 
~ Use 

Point of diversion 

Number of ac-,;es ·_,; 

✓ 

Abstract of Permit No. , 76 ~ 
✓ 

Application No. 4'527 ~ , Certificate No. 
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C fr ,bw.--1-'"'~ c,-t° 
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-
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·------ -------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------ l 
·t Form ,A. ft·•~,_.'..,.,; 7 ; 1? A Ji ti N 415?9 --- - -&' c. r,,.., , -,,. r, _; pp ca on 0 . ......... ........ ...... . 

·
1 

(,~<J l- ' ,; .~:·,: , NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CO~STRUCTION 

~ ;'.ffi,£ . I, ············}l?N.~.:Y. ... G.?.1.t .. ~~.':l~.•.J?:~°.:1:'.\){).1:":t."'~ ......... .. .. .................... , the holder of Permit No. ) 22'?6···· ... . 

:(' c:n f~ppropriate the public waters . of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described 

~-~ ff e: ::~:::···.·.-.·~.~;~.~,;~.~--~.:.:.;n.

0

.~.~~ ::~~·!: ·~~:~:Y~.~~·;~:~···;;···~e~ ··~:·~-construction .. en st .. ~ 17.,.9 55..5.Q .• 
a) ~ The approprlator ohoWd state the manner of b<'lrinrunc eonstructloo wo,k, n=ber of men employed, the amount of work eomplet,d 

~.,.~ Lu~UJ!.Jl>l)lrt7~\ ;~ ;;,;;~§_.t.r.J.1d .. >'.:t.i.Qd.ndl.,./!.f. .. f'.Ql.f... c9ur.~.~ .. l1i!.ll ... !?;\.jsf.l.~,t.J'9 ... A.9.r ... 9.9.,:::.\<9.D.t.r..~s:t ... !effiQ)!,,!!:t ... $J?.?.,9.t.] .• 50. 
-... r-- en , an any a uonal information which Jna7 lend to ahow the be,tnnine ot. work 1n good faith. 

[!"~~~ttt~::~½::::;:;~1;;,~?=::::a::,z\=f~;?> 
_ (Address) .,....._ 

FW out, d~tach, and mall to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work is begun. 
State Prlntiq 37SUI 

,,,, \L•-'f.i:,. /"l;J' "?),f,'I '~ 

< 
'"S 

FormB Application No . .. ~}-2?9. .. 
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION 

0 ffi z I, ......... ~.c:~.8:!.".Y.: .. g.°.!.:t:. .. 9!:':?..!.}1:.c:'?.l:'.P..•-!.":~.~.~........ .. ., the holder of Permit No . . .32.?.79. .. 

.a c:n §ropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described 

• ~ tij~ on the ... !+-. ................. . day of ......... <?.<:.tc,13.<:r........ . .... , 19~~····· 

- z ORemarks· ....... Substantial ... comoletion .. was .. on .. 4 .. 0ct .1)8 •.... Use .. of water .. was ... as .. e,.-pected .... . 
Al a) i&J. ., U the works have leas capacity than described 1n the permit, or you have defln1tely abandoned part of the proposed development, you 

: ~~:~tt:;.;1tj.(~;;/~~J:~·£;\l1t;\!~~·~~/'~ .. 135? on ... 'l . May. M8 .•........ .......... 

,'-' <(-< 

= ~~:~~.::iiF::~~=;~,;~J:~~~-i£f ::~;;t,::;if 
Fill out, detach, and mall to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when construction work is completed. 

----------- ------- ------------- ------------------ -------- --------------·- -- --- -------------------- -t:':: 
",:;c FormC 

'-,j IMPORTANT-This form is a notice to the State Engineer that perrnittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to 
which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that 
Certificate of Water Right will be Issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection 
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. 

O&oTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land de­
-._ llJ z scribed in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated. .. W Q Flll out, detach and m ail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon 97310, when all of the water has been applied. 

I en Z Cl :, 'l • I Application No . . l;}S?:.2 .. 
(0 -w • ~ l!) a:: NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE 

~[~ ~ ~ I, . .... J ,~.~~~.rz.<:r().JL.9.':l)).!.Jri.c.c,r.?.c,.r.11 ~.8.?. .. ··-···· ................. , the holder of Permit No. }?.~.7-t ........ . 
::i. ~ Uf ~propriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in 

.I w.. ~~rdance with the terms of said permit, on the ......... .?. ............ day of .. ().C.~'?.?..,.1: .................. .... , 19.1;/3 .. .. 
~ t; lll Remarks: ... s.Y..s.\"'lll .. \E: ... n.c,1." .. •."i.1:.\"'.1'.i..7'.~~.: .... Y.~.:' ... w.:t.l .l, .. :'.1:-.":t:.t .. ~.~~.j.'.' ... ''1..t:~ ... f:j .. ':"'.t. .. \1'.1.'.i .j;.a..~~.°.11 ......... . 

... >'ecn.1i re;nentsin the ... snd.na • ............ 

~- ----- ----·--------------- ----------------------------------··---------------- --------------r · 






